
Excellence Award Winners 

Cincinnati 2018 

Petites 

Jazz    Adelyn Mason   Force Dance Academy 

    Anna Cristo   Premier Studio for Dance 

Contemporary  Emma Grause   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Conor Huening  Reflexions Dance Arts 

    Cora Michaelson  Reflexions Dance Arts 

Hip Hop   Sarai Anderson  Emerge Dance Academy 

    Londyn Niehaus  Emerge Dance Academy 

Juniors 

Jazz    Rylee O’Connor  Premier Studio for Dance 

    Caroline Spoelker  Premier Studio for Dance 

Tap    Brooklynn Stanley  Emerge Dance Academy 

    Ava Kroener   Reflexions Dance Arts 

Contemporary  Kelsey Crowe   Limelight Dance Company 

    Mason Yauger   Reflexions Dance Arts 

Improvisation   Madison Means  Limelight Dance Company 

    Kamilla Kuklinski  Reflexions Dance Arts 

Musical Theatre  Sofia Cristo   Premier Studio for Dance 

    Madelyn Cremering  Emerge Dance Academy  

Hip Hop   Daniela Rodriguez  Reflexions Dance Arts 

    Kendal Hughley  Upgrade Dance Company   

Seniors 

Jazz    Wynter Bailey   Limelight Dance Company 

    Emma Thomson  Premier Studio for Dance 

Tap    Kylie Dilley   Emerge Dance Academy 

Contemporary  D’Andre Harris  Reflexions Dance Arts  

    Alexandra Spoelker  Premier Studio for Dance   

Improvisation   Mya Cook   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Ladaisia Ruberg  Emerge Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Graciela Damato  Independent 

    Daelynn Diver   Dance Legacy  

Hip Hop   Charley Boone  Emerge Dance Academy 

    Seghan Justice  Limelight Dance Company 



    Scholarship Award Winners 

Cincinnati 2018 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Camille Eaton   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Emma Cathcart   The Force Dance Project 

    Polina Cristo   Premier Studio for Dance 

Free Improv Entry  Addison Schall   Reflexions Dance Arts 

    Abigail Johnson   Limelight Dance Company 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Sarai Anderson   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Madison Rutherford  Reflexions Dance Arts 

    Dancers denoted with an * 

Free Solo Certificate  Ash Wachtel*   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Tatiana Holloway*  Reflexions Dance Arts 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ellie Guillame   Limelight Dance Company 

    Kelsey Crowe*   Limelight Dance Company 

    Madelyn Cremering*  Emerge Dance Academy 

    Lili Christian*   Force Dance Academy 

Free Improv Entry  Kendal Hughley   Upgrade Dance Company 

    Madelyn Yauger   Reflexions Dance Arts 

Free Solo Certificate  Mason Yauger*   Reflexions Dance Arts  

    Olivia Adelsperger  Emerge Dance Academy 

    Sofia Cristo*   Premier Studio for Dance 

Opening # Certificate  Maddie Burton*   Limelight Dance Company 

    Caroline Spoelker*  Premier Studio for Dance 

    Rylee O’Connor   Premier Studio for Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Melanie Anastasia  Premier Studio for Dance 

Dancers denoted with an * 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Graciela Damato   Independent 

    D’Andre Harris   Reflexions Dance Arts 

    Kylie Dilley   Emerge Dance Academy 

Free Improv Entry   Emma Thomson   Premier Studio for Dance 

    Kelcee Gabbard   Force Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate   Alexandra Spoelker  Premier Studio for Dance 

    Daelynn Diver*   Dance Legacy 

Opening # Certificate  Kaitlynd Tryon*   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Seghan Justice*   Limelight Dance Company  

Discovery Spotlight GC  Dancers denoted with an * 

BDC Gift Certificate  Josie Flanigan   Emerge Dance Academy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Mya Cook*   Emerge Dance Academy 

    Wynter Bailey   Limelight Dance Company 

    Reilly Young   Limelight Dance Company 

 


